Race Date
September 25, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - De Leon
Team Score (places):15

607 DEVANI SANCHEZ
598 GRACE GIFFORD
611 KYLI SIMPSON

601 KIKI LEAL

299 KAMBREE BARNES
612 REESE WARD

610 KAMBRI SIMPSON
599 BRYNLIN JAMES
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Team - Eastland
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 796 SAVANNAH GONZALES
2 797 HAILEY JORDAN
3 795 AMBER CONTRERAS

Results By Race Day Event Services

Eastland HS Cross Country Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

7th Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time

Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 17:04.8

1 1 16:26.6 16:26.6 0:00.0

2 3 16:43.7 16:35.1 0:17.1

3 6 17:06.9 16:45.7 0:40.3

4 10 17:28.5 16:56.4 1:01.9

5 15 17:38.2 17:04.8 1:11.6
(6) (21) 17:38.5 17:10.4 1:11.9
7) (28) 17:54.2 17:16.6 1:27.6
More Than 7 17:54.2 17:21.3 1:27.6

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 19:28.3 19:28.3 0:00.0
Less Than 5 20:51.6 20:09.9 1:23.3
Less Than 5 20:51.6 20:23.8 1:23.3
1 09/25/2017 05:48:50



Eastland HS Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 25, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
8th Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - De Leon Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places):19 Average Time: 15:39.3
1 628 HALEY REED 1 1 14:50.3 14:50.3 0:00.0
2 624 DAISY OTWELL 3 4 15:33.2 15:11.8 0:42.8
3 622 MACIMATHEWS 4 8 15:41.9 15:21.8 0:51.6
4 614 NATASHA COLEMAN 5 13 15:52.4 15:29.5 1:02.0
5 617 HANNAH DYSON 6 19 16:18.7 15:39.3 1:28.3
6 623 KANDYCE MOHON (9) (28) 16:41.8 15:49.7 1:51.4
7 625 HAVEN POUNDS (10) (38) 16:51.8 15:58.6 2:01.4
8 613 TRINITY BAXTER More Than 7 17:28.0 16:09.8 2:37.6
9 615 KAMRYN DICKSON More Than 7 17:33.7 16:19.1 2:43.3
10 618 EMME GILMORE More Than 7 17:34.4 16:26.6 2:44.0
11 619 MADILYN LEWIS More Than 7 17:42.8 16:33.5 2:52.4
Team - Eastland Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):40 Average Time: 17:04.4
1 1285 KYNNLEY HERRINGTON 2 2 15:06.7 15:06.7 0:00.0
2 1151 DACEY GRIDER 7 9 16:22.7 15:44.7 1:16.0
3 989 ANDREA ALVAREZ 8 17 16:27.2 15:58.9 1:20.4
4 1146 HANNAH EDWARDS 11 28 18:34.7 16:37.8 3:27.9
5 1287 MARCIMENASCO 12 40 18:50.8 17:04.4 3:44.0
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Race Date
September 25, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Coleman
Team Score (places):36

258 SKYLER CROFT

260 ANALIS FLORES

259 JENNA DERAMUS

265 HALEY WOOTEN

261 MAKAILEY ROSALES
262 LEANNA RUSSELL

263 LATARA STRAWBRIDGE
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Team - Clyde
Team Score (places):37

1 1762 PEYTON WARREN

2 242 SIERRA INMAN

3 234 GABRIELLA NGUYEN
4 236 GABRIELLA ORTIZ

5 235 LESLIE O'DELL

6 231 VICTORIA LOPEZ

7 232 HALEY MCALMOND

Team - Breckenridge
Team Score (places):48

126 SHAYLI HARRISON
14 SAVANNAH BURNS
101 ADDISON DICKERSON
144 KYLIE PALMER
139 DAYANA MUNOZ
56 AILEEN CASTORENA
127 CECILIA HERNANDEZ
4 CHELLY ALVARADO
64 AKYLEE CHAPPELL
145 ASHLEY REYES
131 SELESTE MARTINEZ
170 LANDREE WADE
111 KAYLA DURAN
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Team - Eastland
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1414 STEPHINE VEGA
2 1410 PIPPER DOBBS

Results By Race Day Event Services

Eastland HS Cross Country Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
JV Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 16:07.5
3 3 14:52.7 14:52.7 0:00.0
5 8 15:37.7 15:15.2 0:44.9
7 15 16:26.9 15:39.1 1:34.2
8 23 16:34.0 15:52.8 1:41.2
13 36 17:05.9 16:07.5 2:13.2
(15) (52) 17:30.3 16:21.3 2:37.6
(19) (70) 18:20.9  16:38.4 3:28.2
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 16:04.2
1 1 14:37.5 14:37.5 0:00.0
4 5 15:20.6 14:59.0 0:43.1
6 11 16:04.3 15:20.8 1:26.8
12 23 16:56.3 15:44.7 2:18.8
14 37 17:22.3 16:04.2 2:44.7
(20) (57) 18:53.1 16:32.3 4:15.6
(21) (78) 21:46.9 17:17.3 7:09.4
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:34.4
2 2 14:48.0 14:48.0 0:00.0
9 11 16:45.4 15:46.7 1:57.4
10 21 16:48.7 16:07.4 2:00.7
11 32 16:50.9 16:18.3 2:02.9
16 48 17:38.9 16:34.4 2:50.9
(17) (65) 17:56.2 16:48.0 3:08.2
(18) (83) 18:05.7 16:59.1 3:17.7
More Than 7 18:07.2 17:07.6 3:19.2
More Than 7 18:38.3 17:17.7 3:50.3
More Than 7 20:20.7 17:36.0 5:32.7
More Than 7 21:12.7 17:55.7 6:24.7
More Than 7 21:41.4 18:14.5 6:53.4
More Than 7 21:43.0 18:30.6 6:55.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 17:12.7 17:12.7 0:00.0
Less Than 5 19:04.7 18:08.7 1:52.0
3 09/25/2017 05:48:51



Eastland HS Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 25, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
JV Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Comanche Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 283 JENNIFER BALDERAS Less Than 5 16:02.3 16:02.3 0:00.0
2 284 SOFIA JIMENEZ Less Than 5 16:15.9 16:09.1 0:13.5
3 286 KENDRA TINCH Less Than 5 16:17.6 16:11.9 0:15.2
4 285 MORIAH OLALDE Less Than 5 16:48.1 16:21.0 0:45.7
Team - De Leon Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 636 CLARISSA LANDA Less Than 5 16:21.0 16:21.0 0:00.0
2 638 CARASIDES Less Than 5 16:35.8 16:28.4 0:14.8
3 635 CHLOE JOBE Less Than 5 17:31.4 16:49.4 1:10.3
4 633 GENESIS BENEFIELD Less Than 5 17:49.5 17:04.4 1:28.5
Team - Cisco Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 218 RACHEL ECHAVARRIA Less Than 5 16:12.7 16:12.7 0:00.0
2 219 HAILEY IVERSON Less Than 5 16:35.6 16:24.2 0:22.8
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Race Date
September 25, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Clyde
Team Score (places):23

247 DREW WARREN

241 KYLAH HOLLAND

246 MEGAN SMITH

243 MEGAN LATHAM

245 GABI PHARISS

244 ALEX PHARISS

239 SAVANNAH EARLY
238 LONDEN BRASHEAR
240 DESTINY GARZA

230 GRACIE FARRINGTON
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Team - Comanche
Team Score (places):77

290 GRACY SCHULTE

288 ALIZE LOPEZ

291 SHARON VICTORIA
287 LISSETH CERVANTES
289 PAZ MUNOZ

293 SHAKIA WYSONG

292 MADELYNN WELCH
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Team - Coleman
Team Score (places):83

269 MARIE ROSALES
271 SHIEAN WALTERS
267 MARIS MARTINEZ
272 HAYLEE WEST

266 SUMMER FLORES
268 BRITTANY OLINGER
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Team - De Leon
Team Score (places):87

646 CHLOE STOVALL
647 ASHTYN WELCH
639 LIBERTY HUGG
640 ALYSSA MAHAN
641 TAYLOR MAHAN
642 KENADI MCGRATH
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Results By Race Day Event Services

Eastland HS Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:18.6
2 2 13:00.3 13:00.3 0:00.0
3 5 13:12.7 13:06.5 0:12.4
4 9 13:20.3 13:11.1 0:20.0
6 15 13:25.1 13:14.6 0:24.8
8 23 13:34.4 13:18.6 0:34.0
(14) (37) 14:16.4 13:28.2 1:16.0
(22) (59) 14:41.0 13:38.6 1:40.7
More Than 7 14:51.4 13:47.7 1:51.0
More Than 7 15:17.0 13:57.6 2:16.7
More Than 7 16:43.8 14:14.2 3:43.4
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 14:15.2
7 7 13:27.0 13:27.0 0:00.0
11 18 14:02.1 13:44.6 0:35.1
13 31 14:13.1 13:54.1 0:46.1
20 51 14:31.9 14:03.5 1:04.9
26 77 15:01.6 14:15.2 1:34.6
(33) (110) 15:53.3 14:31.5 2:26.2
(36) (146) 16:49.4 14:51.2 3:22.4
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:14.4
1 1 12:46.1 12:46.1 0:00.0
17 18 14:26.9 13:36.5 1:40.7
18 36 14:30.0 13:54.3 1:43.8
23 59 14:43.8 14:06.7 1:57.6
24 83 14:45.1 14:14.4 1:58.9
(25) (108) 14:54.4 14:21.1 2:08.2
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:26.8
9 9 13:36.9 13:36.9 0:00.0
12 21 14:08.5 13:52.7 0:31.5
16 37 14:23.5 14:03.0 0:46.5
21 58 14:38.0 14:11.7 1:01.0
29 87 15:27.0 14:26.8 1:50.1
(30) (117) 15:28.3 14:37.0 1:51.3
5 09/25/2017 05:48:52



Eastland HS Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 25, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Breckenridge Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):89 Average Time: 14:25.1
1 177 RIEGEN ROBERTSON 5 5 13:22.2 13:22.2 0:00.0
2 203 MAWNIKA WRIGHT 10 15 13:43.4 13:32.8 0:21.2
3 202 YATZIRITREJO 19 34 14:31.6 13:52.4 1:09.3
4 174 YVETTE GALAN 27 61 15:12.2 14:12.4 1:50.0
5 176 KAMRYN PALMER 28 89 15:16.2 14:25.1 1:54.0
6 200 YARELITREJO (31) (120) 15:37.3 14:37.2 2:15.0
7 173 LIZBETH ESCOBEDO (32) (152) 15:48.6 14:47.4 2:26.3
8 175 NAYELI HERNANDEZ More Than 7 15:50.0 14:55.2 2:27.8
9 171 MADI WARREN More Than 7 16:25.2 15:05.2 3:02.9
Team - Eastland Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):159 Average Time: 16:22.3
1 1447 JILLIAN KENNEDY 15 15 14:21.1 14:21.1 0:00.0
2 1420 JULIE FINLEY 34 49 16:10.5 15:15.8 1:49.3
3 1418 BAILEY BROWNING 35 84 16:36.5 15:42.7 2:15.4
4 1492 MOLLY ORSAGH 37 121 17:07.9 16:04.0 2:46.8
5 1456 MAYRA OJEDA 38 159 17:35.6 16:22.3 3:14.4
6 1494 WENDY SANCHEZ (39) (198) 17:49.3 16:36.8 3:28.2
Team - Cisco Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 220 LANDRIEDGAR Less Than 5 12:43.0 12:43.0 0:00.0
2 222 KAYRA SAUCEDA Less Than 5 14:57.4 13:50.2 2:14.4
3 221 KEIGAN NICHOLS Less Than 5 15:41.3 14:27.2 2:58.3
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